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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING-continued 

Name 

Smith, John Geoffrey 
Smith, Norman Hubert .. 
Smith, Peter Muldoon 
Smith, William Alfred Keith 
Smyth, William Martin .. 
Snell, John David 
Sorensen, Thomas 
Stanwell, Alan Campbell 
Steere, Norman Thomas .. 
Stevens, Charles Henry .. 
Stevens, Colin William 
Stevens, John Robert Sydney 
Stevenson, Frederick Stewart 
Stewart, Kenneth Gordon 
Stewart, Stanley Charles 
Stokes, Charles Kitchener 
Streiff, Barrie Henry 
Stringer, Leicester Richard 
Struthers, Frederick Douglas 
Suckling, Cyril John 
Sydenham, Thomas 
Tailby, Alfred Joshua 
Tamblyn, John Bruce 
Tarry, Stanley John 
Tate, Dudley 
Taylor, Eric Reginald 
Taylor, Kenneth Leslie 
Taylor, Norman William 
Taylor, Ronald Bruce 
Thomas, Richard Norman 
Thompson, Bruce Pascoe 
Thompson, James Thomas 
Thomson, Gordon Bryce 
Thomson, Henry James 
Thomson, Peter Claude .. 
Thurn, Frank Alfred 
Timmins, Raymond Richard 
Todd, Reynard 
Torwick, Raymond Frederick 
Townsend, William Francis Henry .. 
Townsley, Jack Mallinson 
Treleaven, Ashley Ralph .. 
Tremain, Austin Edmond 
Trust, Eric Rundle 
Turner, Arthur Leslie Clark 
Turner, Leslie John 
Turner, Peter Graham 
Turton, Allan 
Upton, Peter Bertram 
Urry, Dawson 
Valk, Keith William Fredrick 
Veitch, Robert Davidson 

Verran, Noel Arthur 
Vincent, Kessel Dudley .. 
Wade Keith Goulding 
Wadsworth, John Hammond 
Waite, Stanley Gordon 
Walker, Charles Ellis 
Walker, Ivan John 
Walker, James 
Walker, Robert William 
Wallace, Kenneth Cyril 
Watts, Percy Lawrence 
Waugh, William Edward 
Webb, Jack Lordan 
Webster, Keith George Hall 
Wedderspoon, William Neilson 
Wehipeihana, Laddie Victor 
Welsh, William George .. 
Westbury, Alfred Patrick 
Whelan, Jack Leonard 
White, James Oswald 
White, Norman Rex 
White, William Marshall Sibbald 
Whitsitt, John Holmes 
Whyte, Donald Graham 
Wickham, Herbert William 
Wilkinson, Kenneth Russell Cashmore 
Willetts, Ronald 
Williams, Arthur Charles Lambert .. 
Williams, Francis Patrick .. 
Williams, Frederick Harold 
Williams, Maxwell Clifford 
Williams, Roland Sinclair 
Wills, Cecil George 
Wilson, Arnold Kenneth .. 
Wilson, Norman Charles 
Wilson, William George .. 
Windleborn, Lewis Kenneth 
Winter, Stanley Ashby 
Wiseman, James 
Wisker, Alfred William 
Witty, George Frederick .. 
Wolstenholme, John Russell 
Wood, Colin Bradley 
Wood, Harry Lewin 
Woodall, Albert Rodney .. 
Woods, Robert Levi 

{ 

Registered 
No. 

1655 
1362 
1134 
1570 
1434 
1686 
1697 
1340 
1753 
1161 
1363 
1498 
1771 
1742 
1584 
1562 
1477 
1597 
1221 
1162 
113 
13 

1196 
1 122 
1328 
1475 
1612 
1421 
1541 
1242 
1274 
1644 
1662 
1214 
1188 
1505 
1627 
1168 
1602 
1169 
1106 
1370 
1296 
1638 
1539 
1763 
1451 
1223 
1601 
1508 
1470 
1177 
1510 
1387 
1165 
1297 
1687 
1160 
1272 
1747 
1462 
142 

1583 
1166 
1501 
1490 
1504 
180 

1731 
119 

1257 
1463 
1779 
1696 
1728 
1732 
1401 
1184 
1721 
1435 
1534 
1572 
190 

1433 
168 

1104 
1402 
1580 
182 

1513 
1329 
1446 
1377 
1420 
1651 
1712 
1707 
1713 
1772 

Date of 
Registration 

15/8/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/9/56 
1/4/53 

17/6/59 
19/10/59 

1/4/53 
27/ 7/ 60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

13/12/54 
10/ 11 / 60 
16/ 5/ 60 
21/3/57 
25/6/56 
24/5/54 
20/5/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

24/5/54 
22/8/57 
1/4/53 

7/11/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/6/58 
8/10/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

18/3/55 
22/1/58 
1/4/53 

24/6/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

19/5/58 
21/10/55 

19/ 9/ 60 
5/8/53 
1/4/53 

12/6/57 
12/5/55 
14/5/54 
1/4/53 

19/5/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17/7/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

20/ 6/ 60 
11/12/53 

1/4/53 
21/3/57 
1/4/53 
5/1/55 

29/10/54 
18/3/55 
1/4/53 

21 /4/ 60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

13/1/54 
2/ 3/ 61 

24/9/59 
20/ 4/ 60 
21 / 4/ 60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

14/3/60 
1/4/53 

17/10/55 
17/9/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

18/2/57 
1/4/53 

27/5/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/5;' 
1/4/53 

14/8/58 
28/1/60 

10/12/59 
28/1/60 

11/11/60 

Inspector for 

Otago Central Electric Power Board 
Springs-Ellesmere Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Borough Council 
Taranaki Electric Power Board 
Franklin Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Wilson's (N.Z.) Portland Cement Ltd. 
Lyttelton Borough Council 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
King Country Electric Power Board 
Taupo Borough Council 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Waitomo Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Te Awamutu Electric Power Board 
Waitaki Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Stratford Borough Council 
Central Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Palmers ton North City Council 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
Rangiora Borough Council 
Southland Electric Power Supply 
Marlborough Electric Power Board 
Grey Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Otago Electric Power Board 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Council 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Tararua Electric Power Board 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Poverty Bay Electric Power Board 
Marlborough Electric Power Board 
Timaru City Council 
Mackenzie County Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Dannevirke Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
King Country Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Council 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Waitaki Electric Power Board 
Westland Power Ltd. 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Council 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Dunedin City Council 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Ashburton Electric Power and Gas Board 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Riccarton Borough Council 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Springs-Ellesmere Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Waitaki Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Council 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Malvern Electric Power Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Whangarei Borough Council 
Taupo Borough Council 
South Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Buller Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Ashburton Electric Power and Gas Board 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Nelson City Council 

1163 


